August 2024

Position

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
AUDIOMETERIST

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HEAD START AIDE

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HEAD START AIDE

MIDDLE GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HEAD START AIDE

MIDDLE GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HEAD START AIDE

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEM SCH ASST PRINCIPAL
COMMUNITY PROGRAM AIDE |
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
BUILDING MAINTENANCE SUPT
AUDIOMETERIST

July 2024 (ADDENDUM)
COOKS ASSISTANT

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
PRE KINDER TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE Il
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARIAN
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

GUAM DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
SALARY ADJUSTMENTS - P.L. 37-42

Effective Date
8/10/2024
8/10/2024
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/6/2024
8/6/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/4/2024
8/4/2024
8/4/2024
8/4/2024
8/4/2024
8/3/2024
8/1/2024

7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024
7/29/2024
7/28/2024
7/27/2024
7/27/2024
7/27/2024
7/27/2024
7/27/2024
7/26/2024
7/24/2024

Fund
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Annual Pay
51,575.00
65,880.00
32,498.00
45,373.00
36,335.00
47,878.00
36,335.00
53,975.00
58,142.00
36,335.00
52,004.00
46,130.00
50,106.00
45,486.00
44,446.00
44,446.00
42,823.00
42,823.00
63,518.00
28,774.00
42,823.00
42,823.00
57,708.00
32,498.00

24,109.00
74,647.00
59,987.00
69,439.00
74,647.00
69,439.00
74,647.00
63,854.00
34,853.00
65,880.00
63,854.00
63,854.00
73,915.00
79,459.00
63,854.00
37,608.00



SCHOOL AIDE III

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
PROGRAM COORD IlI
SCHOOL AIDE Il

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
CAFETERIA MANAGER
CLERK TYPIST |

COOKS ASSISTANT

COOKS ASSISTANT

COOKS ASSISTANT
CARPENTER Il

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
CLERK TYPIST 11l

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARIAN
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SCHOOL AIDE |

SCHOOL AIDE |

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SAFETY ADMINISTRATOR
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SEC SCH ASST PRINCIPAL
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
MAINTENANCE WORKER

June 2024 (ADDENDUM)
ELEM SCH PRINCIPAL

ELEM SCH PRINCIPAL
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
PAYROLL SUPERVISOR

SEC SCH PRINCIPAL (MIDDLE)

7/23/2024
7/23/2024
7/22/2024
7/21/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/13/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/7/2024
7/7/2024
7/7/2024
7/6/2024
7/4/2024
7/3/2024

6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/21/2024
6/11/2024
6/8/2024
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43,050.00
65,880.00
59,987.00
86,078.00
67,303.00
67,303.00
72,352.00
59,987.00
75,968.00
74,647.00
74,647.00
68,648.00
37,712.00
69,439.00
74,647.00
44,567.00
29,957.00
24,109.00
24,109.00
24,109.00
36,209.00
67,303.00
38,807.00
65,880.00
65,880.00
56,641.00
71,642.00
77,016.00
70,127.00
30,996.00
29,865.00
65,880.00
59,159.00
73,915.00
86,078.00
65,880.00
69,439.00
84,016.00
40,841.00
33,581.00

134,062.00
108,038.00
45,373.00
61,401.00
108,212.00



ELEMENTARY TEACHER
PROPERTY CONTROL OFFICER
SCHOOL AIDE |

May 2024 (ADDENDUM)
HEAD START AIDE

ELEM SCH PRINCIPAL
PROGRAM COORD III

PRE KINDER TEACHER
PROGRAM COORD IV
SCHOOL AIDE |

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE

April 2024 (ADDENDUM)
PROGRAM COORD IV
SCHOOL AIDE III

SCHOOL AIDE II
STOREKEEPER |

SCH HEALTH COUNSELOR Il
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

March 2024 (ADDENDUM)
SEC SCH PRINCIPAL (MIDDLE)
INST COORD TEACHER
PROGRAM COORD I

SEC SCH ASST PRINCIPAL

February 2024 (ADDENDUM)
AUDITOR |

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

INST COORD TEACHER

HEAD START AIDE

January 2024 (ADDENDUM)

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

INST COORD TEACHER

PROGRAM COORD II

HIGH SCHOOL GUIDANCE COUNSELOR

6/6/2024
6/5/2024
6/4/2024

5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/23/2024
5/18/2024
5/11/2024
5/10/2024
5/9/2024
5/8/2024
5/8/2024

4/18/2024
4/16/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/7/2024
4/2/2024

3/27/2024
3/21/2024
3/6/2024
3/1/2024

2/27/2024
2/26/2024
2/17/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/12/2024
2/6/2024
2/3/2024
2/1/2024

1/31/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/7/2024
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95,500.00
33,581.00
26,712.00

32,498.00
130,031.00
61,401.00
46,428.00
83,568.00
26,712.00
50,106.00
72,352.00
29,340.00

78,508.00
44,417.00
44,086.00
33,581.00
69,135.00
72,352.00

115,188.00
67,303.00
51,615.00
86,681.00

46,978.00
72,352.00
62,986.00
63,854.00
63,854.00
53,212.00
83,431.00
77,016.00
38,908.00

69,439.00
79,459.00
102,104.00
86,078.00



December 2023 (ADDENDUM)
PROGRAM COORD IV 12/11/2023 F 83,568.00

October 2023 (ADDENDUM)
AUDITOR I 10/6/2023 L 61,401.00

Disclaimer: REPORTING MAY BE SUBJECT TO AMENDMENTS



